-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshav Investments Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Sulder Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - BO73%11
Reqg. = 2012 018792 07
%m. No: 41f%2 618 /
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
sfiso

KWV Order Number:
111003084 .
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 83.242kg

901186
901484
900488
901081
901082
991512
901074
901116
901405

700024830
700026230
700026441
700025792
700025789
700026646
700022126
700025992
700025947

KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)

CIAC Pinc Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml

Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml
Red Heart Rum QOriginal 12x750ml
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml
Carve Caramel Vodka 6x750ml
Bug Blue Shooter 10({15x20ml}

Balilt

SIGNAT
DATE:

GOOonY

In the elrent

(o V ilage Kwikspar & Tops
Store Code: 8 “i}ig
RECENED BY: Ll ... tnamel

URE: |

///5’%/ 2¢.

[T FTTTRTPFTPE,

En g,

AetdETIasigsadzaapane

cs
cs
cs
Bot
Bot
Ccs
Bot
Bot
cs

24 x 275
6 x 2000
6 x 1000
6 x 750
6 x 750
12 x 750
6 x 750
6 x 750
150 x 20

356.88
625.92
867.12
80.73
80.73
2,175.48
267.60
219.26
1,653.40

6.40
3.00
2.80
3.70
3.70

10.90
11.90
4.80

334.04
607.%4
842,84

77.74
77.74

238.43
183.17

2,175.48 2,

1,574.04 1,

668.08
607.14
042.84
77.74
77.74
i75.48
715.29
579.50
574.04

100.21
91.07
126.43
11.66
11.66
'326.32
107.29
86.923
236.11

768.29
§98.21
969.27
B89.40
89.40
2,501.80
822.58
€66.43
1,810.15

Delivered by

Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
ONIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customexr

Names
Signature:

Date:;

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Currency:

15 days from atmt 1.5% diac

ZAR

Bank
Name:
Bank:

Branch:

Details

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655

Cheque Acc
Warghay Investments (Pty) Ltd




