

Bill to:
TOPITO
 TOPS AT SPAR BALLITO VILLAGE 8
 ACORNS AND OAK TREES (PTY) LTD
 SHOP 19 BALVISTA SHOPPING CENTRE,
 22 SANDRA ROAD, BALLITO
 4399
 VAT REG NO:

Ship to:
TOPITO
 TOPS AT SPAR BALLITO VILLAGE 80373
 ACORNS AND OAK TREES (PTY) LTD
 SHOP 19 BALVISTA SHOPPING CENTRE,
 22 SANDRA ROAD, BALLITO
 4399



KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 Sfis0
 KWV Order Number:
 111003084
 Loading Status:
 Gross Weight : 83.242kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041167581
 Document Date: 11.04.2025
 Delivery date: 11.04.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901186	700024830	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)	CS	24 x 275	2.0	356.88	6.40		334.04	668.08	100.21	768.29
901484	700026230	CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	625.92	3.00		607.14	607.14	91.07	698.21
900488	700026441	Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1	CS	6 x 1000	1.0	867.12	2.80		842.84	842.84	126.43	969.27
901081	700025792	Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml	Bot	6 x 750	1.0	80.73	3.70		77.74	77.74	11.66	89.40
901082	700025789	Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml	Bot	6 x 750	1.0	80.73	3.70		77.74	77.74	11.66	89.40
901512	700026646	Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	1.0	2,175.48			2,175.48	2,175.48	326.32	2,501.80
901074	700022126	Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml	Bot	6 x 750	3.0	267.60	10.90		238.43	715.29	107.29	822.58
901116	700025992	Carvo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml	Bot	6 x 750	3.0	219.26	11.90		193.17	579.50	86.93	666.43
901405	700025947	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	CS	150 x 20	1.0	1,653.40	4.80		1,574.04	1,574.04	236.11	1,810.15
										7,317.85	1,097.68	8,415.53

Ballito Village Kwikspar & Tops
 Store Code: 80079
 GOODS RECEIVED BY: Lindo (Name)
 SIGNATURE: [Signature]
 DATE: 11/04/25 GRV No:
 In the event of queries our details are:

Liquor Runner Durban
DEBRIEFED
 DATE: [Signature]
 TIME: [Signature]

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	---	--	--	--